Chief-25 Hire Date Step 2007
A. Keller 1980 80,199.00

Asst.Chief-23
L. Jadrich 1988 5 59,632.00

Batt. Chief-21

K. James 1985 10 55,374.00

M. Stallings 1987 9 54,024.00

K. Miller 1987 9 54,024.00

S. May 1987 9 54,024.00

A. Dunn 1988 9 54,024.00

C. Davenport 1990 9 54,024.00

D. Elrod 1991 8 52,706.00

B. Winstead 1991 8 52,706.00

Catpain-19

B. Findley 1980 12 50,166.00

J. McCormick 1984 12 50,166.00

J. Kee 1984 12 50,166.00

T. Combs 1984 12 50,166.00

R. Godwin 1984 12 50,166.00

T. Albert 1986 12 50,166.00

R. Humphrey 1988 11 48,943.00

S. Holloway 1988 11 48,943.00

R. Coffman 1989 11 48,943.00

L. Harper 1989 11 48,943.00

S. Wright 1990 11 48,943.00

G. Johnson 1990 11 48,943.00

R. Medlock 1991 10 47,749.00

T. Rowell 1992 9 46,584.00

K. Prince 1992 9 46,584.00

P. Weese 1992 9 46,584.00

L. Lane 1992 9 46,584.00

E. Brown 1993 8 45,448.00

J. Yates 1995 7 44,340.00 45,448.00 1,108.00

L. Tosh 1999 5 42,203.00 45,448.00 3,245.00

T. Johnson 2001 3 40,170.00 45,448.00 5,278.00
9,631.00

Driver-16 Hire Date Step 2007

D. Jennings 1989 13 44,340.00

Da. Smith 1990 13 44,340.00

K. Gatewood 1990 13 44,340.00

G. Simpson 1991 13 44,340.00

R. Cooper 1991 11 42,203.00

C. Pfeifer 1993 11 42,203.00

B. Oden 1996 8 39,190.00 41,174.00 1,983.00

A. Marshall 1997 7 38,234.00 41,174.00 2,939.00



W. Elder
B. Baugh
E. Hutson
B. Pickle
P.Pittman
M. Hamrick
J. Holler

J Kelly

J. Wills

K. Martin

Firefighter-13

A. Veteto
Ba. Smith
B. Riggs

S. Beck

C. Sills

S. Coggin
*A. Roberts
C. Mackey
D. Grogan
V. Coffman
Bo. Smith
F. Cox

T. Williams
E. Pipkin
Do. Smith
E. Simmons
M. Jones

. Carlile

. Adcock

. Wood
Willey

. Hartley

. Hathcoat
. Carter

. Austin

. Brandon
. Damron
. Vacco

. Groves
. Couch

. Carter
M Walling
G. Watson
D. Mclintire
J. McGovern
M. Garrett
S. Bellis
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1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001

Hire Date

1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1993
1993
1995
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
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38,234.00
38,234.00
38,234.00
38,234.00
38,234.00
38,234.00
37,301.00
37,301.00
36,392.00
36,392.00

2007

40,170.00
40,170.00
40,170.00
40,170.00
40,170.00
38,234.00
38,234.00
37,301.00
35,504.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
34,638.00
32,969.00
32,969.00
32,969.00
32,969.00
32,969.00
32,969.00
30,615.00
30,615.00
30,615.00
30,615.00
30,615.00
30,615.00
30,615.00
29,868.00
29,868.00

41,174.00
41,174.00
41,174.00
41,174.00
41,174.00
41,174.00
41,174.00
41,174.00
41,174.00
41,174.00

2,939.00
2,939.00
2,939.00
2,939.00
2,939.00
2,939.00
3,872.41
3,872.41
4,782.00
4,782.00
39,866.00

9,631.00
39.866.00
49,497.00



S.Nance

J. White

K. Lyles

M. Whitby
B. Deckard
J. Oleson
J. Ford

T. Gramling
S. Treece
D. Bellers

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
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29,868.00
29,868.00
29,868.00
29,140.00
29,140.00
29,140.00
29,140.00
29,140.00
29,140.00
28,429.00
27,059.00



